Pos Cognome

1RAMORINO
2GIORGIANNI
3PICOLLO
4PARODI
5TORNIELLI
6 FEDI
7PIANO
8 GIORDANO
9MONTARSOLO
10 IENTILE
11 FERRARI
12RATTAZZI
13SULIS
14 BENENTE
15BARBIERI
16 GARBARINO

17 MONTEROTONDO

18 LA MANNA
19PERTICA
20Dl TERLIZZI
21TODARO

22 0OLCESE
23BAGOSSI
24REPETTO
25ABIS

26 PEDEMONTE
27 MIRATA

28 CODELLA
29CAGNA
30RATTO
31AUGURATI

32 TONI
33BOLOGNESI
34 MAZZARELLO
35CASALE

36 ARESTA

37 CECCHELANI
38BEOLDO
39BALOSTRO
40PATRUCCO
41 MONTALDO
42 GUASTI
43BACIGALUPO
44 CUBEDDU

45 SICILIANO

46 SCARAMUCCI
47 TUMMARELLO
48 CASALEGGIO
49 GHIGLIONE

50 MASTROMARINO

51PALIO
52BOLOGNESI
53 TICHOUDAD
54 DI VINCENZO
55 GUALDI

56 PASSADORE
57 PAGANINI

58 BANCAI ARI

Nome
CORRADO
ANDREA
DIEGO
ROBERTO
GIOVANNI
GIUSEPPE
PAOLO
DANIELE
DANILO
FABIO
STEFANO
ANDREA
ANDREA
FABRIZIO
LUCA
Alessandro
MANUEL
LUIS
ROBERTO
RICCARDO
FERDINANDO
DANIELA
MASSIMO
ENRICO
ANTONIO
ALESSIO
DANILO
MARIO
DANILO
ALDO Daniele
RENATO
MASSIMO
SILVIA
GIOVANNI
ELIO

ALEX
LUCIANO
ANDREA
ROBERTO
UMBERTO
Massimiliano
ROBERTO
Bartolomeo
LUCIO
NICOLA
SUSANNA
VITO

LUCA
FRANCO
ANTONIO
ALFONSO
ROBERTO
SLIMANE
Gioacchina
SIMONE
FRANCO
LILIANA
MARCO

Societa

Gruppo citta' di Genova

Delta spedizioni

Maratoneti Genovesi

Atletica Valle Scrivia

Pod. Peralto

GAU

G.S.C. Sant'Olcese

Gruppo citta' di Genova

Pod. Valpolcevera

Pod. Valpolcevera

G.S. Galimberti Vigili fuoco
Maratoneti Genovesi

Pod. Valpolcevera

Maratoneti Genovesi

Pod. Valpolcevera

GAU

G.S.C. Sant'Olcese

Cambiaso Risso Running Team
Delta spedizioni

Cambiaso Risso Running Team
Emozioni Sport Team
Maratoneti Genovesi

Delta spedizioni

Cambiaso Risso Running Team
Delta spedizioni

- (libero)

Athle Team Genova

Cambiaso Risso Running Team
Emozioni Sport Team

Delta spedizioni

G.S.C. Sant'Olcese

Maratoneti Genovesi

Cambiaso Risso Running Team
Pod. Valpolcevera

Delta spedizioni

- (libero)

Pod. Valpolcewera

G.S.C. Sant'Olcese

Maratoneti Genovesi

Boggeri Arquata Scrivia

Pod. Valpolcevera

Cambiaso Risso Running Team
Maratoneti Genovesi

GAU

Pod. Valpolcevera

Atletica Varazze

Maratoneti Genovesi

G.S.C. Sant'Olcese

Pod. Valpolcewvera

Maratoneti Genovesi

GAU

Maratoneti Genovesi

GAU

Maratoneti Genovesi

Pod. Valpolcewvera

Atletica Valle Scrivia

Gruppo citta' di Genova

Pod. Valnolcewra

Categoria Sesso Tempo

1° Ass
40/44
35/39
40/44
15/29
40/44
40/44
30/34
35/39
35/39
45/49
15/29
35/39
45/49
50/54
40/44
15/29
40/44
35/39
35/39
50/54
1a Donna
50/54
55/59
45/49
35/39
15/29
60/64
45/49
50/54
50/54
60/64
56 e Olt.
55/59
50/54
35/39
55/59
35/39
55/59
50/54
35/39
40/44
60/64
60/64
50/54
56 e Olt.
55/59
40/44
60/64
40/44
50/54
55/59
60/64
56 e Olt.
15/29
55/59
31/45
45/49
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23'20”
23'26”
24'26”
25217
25'54”
25'65”
25'68”
26'09”
26'15"
26'31”
26'39”
26'46”
27'20”
27'26"
27'38”
28'02”
2817
28'38”
28'39”
28'41”
28'51”
2902
29'03”
29'04”
2928”
2932
29'33”
29'34”
29'38”
29'47"
29'63"
2959
30'06”
30117
30"8”
3029’
30'30”
30'55”
31'03”
31'04”
31'05”
31'06”
31'08”
31'09”
3112
31'16”
3119
3129
31'30”
31'35”
31'39”
31'45”
31'46”
31'59”
32'02
32'04”
32217
32'38”



59 SARTIRANA
60 LUSETTI
61PICHETTO
62 SCHIAVI

63 MAGNOLFI
64 RICCI
65NEGRARI
66 GERACI

67 MONTEROTONDO

68 LEONE
69 MARSIGLIA
70 TUMAN
71GIACCHETTA
72 CAROSSINO
73PASA
74 ROSSI
75MASCETRA
76 MOl
77 MEIRANA
78 OGLIANI
79PASA
80VASSALLO
81MASSA
82 TAVELLA
83 CAPPELLO
84 DIOTALLEVI
85BAZZANO
86 NOLI
87BALDACCI
88 MIGLIARO
89 RAINERI
90PENCO
91 GIOFFRE'
92 CAPPELLANO
93 GAVUGLIO
94 ZINI
95 TACCHINI
96 MOTTA
97 CONTI
98 ANSELMI
99 MASSA
100 CAVALLERI
101 POZZOLI
102 TORRASSA
103BELLONI
104 CAMBIASO
105 CROSA
106 MARCHETTI
107 TAVELLA
108 ZANNIN
109 MASTRACCI
110RATTAZZI
111 FRISIONE
112IGUERA
113RATTAZZI

114 ORECCHIA

115 GARAVELLI
116 PERRI

LEOPOLDO
GIUSEPPE
MASSIMO
CARLO
GINO
DANIELE
BARBARA
ANNA MARIA
FABRIZIO
ANGELO
STEFANO
RUTH
ACHILLE
MASSIMO
LIUBA
MAURIZIO
UMBERTO
GIOVANNA
LUISA
ALFREDO
ILARIA
CLAUDIO
STEFANO

GIOVANNI BATTISTA

FLAVIO
ARMANDO
ALBERTO
PAOLA
DANIELE
LUIGINO
Margherita
CLAUDIO
ANTONIO
SERGIO
FRANCESCO
GABRIELLA
LUCA
SANDRO
Gianmario
ANGELO
MASSIMO
CARLO
GABRIELE
SILVIA
GIORGIO
EMANUELE
MARIO
VINCENZO
ORIETTA
MASSIMO
MARCO
GIUSEPPE
ANDREA
GIOVANNI
MASSIMO

GIOVANNI BATTISTA

ANDREA
CARMINE

B el et et

Atletica Varazze
Cambiaso Risso Running Team
Pod. Peralto

Pod. Peralto

Delta spedizioni
Maratoneti Genovesi
Pod. Valpolcevera

Pod. Valpolcevera

Pod. Valpolcevera
GENOA ATLETICA
Maratoneti Genovesi
Pod. Valpolcevera
Atletica Ovadese Ormig
- (libero)

Delta spedizioni

Pod. Valpolcewvera
Maratoneti Genowvesi
Delta spedizioni

Pod. Valpolcewera

GAU

Delta Spedizioni
Maratoneti Genovesi

- (libero)

Atletica Valle Scrivia
GAU

Pod. Valpolcewvera

- (libero)

Pod. Valpolcewvera

- (libero)

Maratoneti Genovesi
GAU

Pod. Valpolcevera
ATLETICA NOVESE
Delta spedizioni

UISP COMITATO TERR.LE DI GENOVA
GAU

GAU

Maratoneti Genovesi
Pod. Valpolcewera
Atletica Ovadese Ormig
- (libero)

- (libero)

- (libero)

Pod. Peralto

Atletica Ovadese Ormig
Sisport S.S.D. a R.L.
Atletica Valle Scrivia
TRIONFO LIGURE
Atletica Valle Scrivia
GENOA ATLETICA

- (libero)

Cambiaso Risso Running Team
Maratoneti Genowvesi
G.S.C. Sant'Olcese

- (libero)

GENOA ATLETICA
- (libero)
UISP COMITATO TERR.LE DI GENOVA

65e Olt.
30/34
50/54
35/39
55/59
50/54
31/45
31/45
35/39
55/59
55/59
46/55
55/59
35/39
46/55
55/59
55/59
56 e Olt.
46/55
65e Olt.
46/55
60/64
45/49
55/59
60/64
65e Olt.
40/44
16/30
40/44
50/54
56 e Olt.
55/59
65e Olt.
65e Olt.
60/64
46/55
40/44
60/64
45/49
50/54
50/54
50/54
40/44
31/45
65e Olt.
50/54
60/64
65e Olt.
46/55
45/49
35/39
55/59
45/49
60/64
55/59

45/49
40/44
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32'39”
32'41”
32'42”
32'44”
32'52”
33'08”
33'13”
33'16"
3322
33'59”
34'02
34'28”
34'29”
34'42”
34'43”
34'49”
34'51”
34'54”
34'56”
35'00”
35107
35'18”
35724~
3528”
35297
35'60”
35'56”
36'03"
36'08”
36'09”
36'12”
3621”
36'37”
36'40”
36'51”
36'53"
36'57”
37'00”
37'01”
37'06”
37'15”
377
3720
37'35”
37'38”
37'45”
38'01”
38'10”
38'18”
38'43”
39'05”
39'07”
39'31”
39'33”
39'59”

40'35”

40'43”
40'51”



11/ FASSONE
118 TORRE
119FRAGNELLI
120B0OZZ0

121 COSTA

122 INGRASSIA
123 MONTELLI
124 BOLOGNESI
125MILICI

126 ROCCELLA
127 CECCHELANI
128 SURIANO

ROBERIO
RITA

VITO
ALESSIO
MAURIZIO
MAURO
Gianfranco
VALTER
GIUSEPPE
FRANCO
MARCO
ANNA

Pod. Valpolcevera

Maratoneti Genowvesi
Maratoneti Genowvesi

- (libero)

GAU

- (libero)
TRIONFO LIGURE

Atletica Valle Scrivia
C.A.S.C. Banca d'ltalia

Pod. Valpolcewvera
Pod. Valpolcewvera

Atletica Valle Scrivia

45/49
56 e Olt.
55/59
35/39
65e Olt.
55/59
65e Olt.
60/64
65e Olt.
65e Olt.
45/49
46/55

M TME

41'08”
41'34”
41'36”
42'07”
42'08”
42'29”
42'37”
42'48”
42'51”
44'49”
45'24”
46'33”



